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L. & C Builders
Martin Design, P.C.
D. Randall Construction

Circle K Communications

. City of New Hampton

Dungey’s

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

concrete work
professional services
tuck pointing work

PPEL FUND

narrowband repeater, license
softball bleachers

carpet

69,970.00
6,007.46
40,000.00

115,977.46

7,019.12
5,000.00
2.371.08

14,390.20



