## CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

1. 2. 3.	L & C Builders Martin Design, P.C. D. Randall Construction	concrete work professional services tuck pointing work	69,970.00 6,007.46 40,000.00
			115,977.46
		PPEL FUND	
1.	Circle K Communications	narrowband repeater, license	7,019.12
2.	City of New Hampton	softball bleachers	5,000.00
3.	Dungey's	carpet	<u>2,371.08</u>
			14,390.20